DATE

1""NASCAR

xfinity

SERIES

RACE

2022

NASGAR

XFINITY SERIES

SITE

TIME

SAT, FEB 19
SAT, FEB 26
SAT, MAR 5
SAT, MAR 12
SAT, MAR 19
SAT, MAR 26
SAT, APR 2
FRI, APR 8
SAT, APR 23
SAT, APR 30
SAT, MAY 7
SAT, MAY 21
SAT, MAY 28
SAT, JUN 4
SAT, JUN 25
SAT, JUL2
SAT, JUL9
SAT, JUL 16
SAT, JUL 23
SAT, JUL 30
SAT, AUG 6
SAT, AUG 20
FRI, AUG 26
SAT, SEP 3
SAT, SEP 10
FRI, SEP 16
SAT, SEP 24
SAT, 0CT1
SAT,0CT 8

SAT, OCT 15
SAT, 0CT 22
SAT, 0CT 29
SAT, NOV 5

*PLAYOFF RACE
ALL TIMES PACIFIC AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

BEEF. IT'S WHAT'S FOR DINNER. 300
PRODUCTION ALLIANCE 300

ALSCO UNIFORMS 300

NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT PHOENIX
NALLEY CARS 250

PIT BOSS 250

TOYOTACARE 250

NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT MARTINSVILLE
AG-PRO 300

NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT DOVER
NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT DARLINGTON
TEXAS 250

ALSCO UNIFORMS 300

NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT PORTLAND
TENNESSEE LOTTERY 250

HENRY 180

ALSCO UNIFORMS 250

NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT NEW HAMPSHIRE

NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT POCONO
PENNZOIL 150 AT THE BRICKYARD
NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT MICHIGAN
NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT WATKINS GLEN
WAWA 250 POWERED BY COCA-COLA
SPORTS CLIPS HAIRCUTS VFW HELP A HERO 200
KANSAS LOTTERY 300
FOOD CITY 300
*ANDY’S FROZEN CUSTARD 300
*SPARKS 300
*NASCAR XFINITY SERIES PLAYOFF RACE

AT CHARLOTTE ROVAL
*ALSCO UNIFORMS 302
*CONTENDER BOATS 250
*NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT MARTINSVILLE
*NASCAR XFINITY SERIES CHAMPIONSHIP RACE

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY
AUTO CLUB SPEEDWAY

LAS VEGAS MOTOR SPEEDWAY
PHOENIX RACEWAY

ATLANTA MOTOR SPEEDWAY

CIRCUIT OF THE AMERICAS
RICHMOND RACEWAY

MARTINSVILLE SPEEDWAY
TALLADEGA SUPERSPEEDWAY

DOVER MOTOR SPEEDWAY
DARLINGTON RACEWAY

TEXAS MOTOR SPEEDWAY
CHARLOTTE MOTOR SPEEDWAY
PORTLAND INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY
NASHVILLE SUPERSPEEDWAY

ROAD AMERICA

ATLANTA MOTOR SPEEDWAY

NEW HAMPSHIRE MOTOR SPEEDWAY
POCONO RACEWAY

INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY
MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY
WATKINS GLEN INTERNATIONAL
DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY
DARLINGTON RACEWAY

KANSAS SPEEDWAY

BRISTOL MOTOR SPEEDWAY

TEXAS MOTOR SPEEDWAY
TALLADEGA SUPERSPEEDWAY
CHARLOTTE MOTOR SPEEDWAY ROAD COURSE

LAS VEGAS MOTOR SPEEDWAY
HOMESTEAD-MIAMI SPEEDWAY
MARTINSVILLE SPEEDWAY
PHOENIX RACEWAY

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

2:00 PM
2:00PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
10:30 AM
4:30PM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:00 AM
1:30 PM
12:30 PM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
4:30PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:30PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
3:00PM




