

## 2022 NASCAR XFINITY SERIES

<u>DATE</u>	RACE	SITE	TIME	TV
SAT, FEB 19	BEEF. IT'S WHAT'S FOR DINNER. 300	DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY	2:00 PM	FS1
SAT, FEB 26	PRODUCTION ALLIANCE 300	AUTO CLUB SPEEDWAY	2:00 PM	FS1
SAT, MAR 5	ALSCO UNIFORMS 300	LAS VEGAS MOTOR SPEEDWAY	1:30 PM	FS1
SAT, MAR 12	NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT PHOENIX	PHOENIX RACEWAY	1:30 PM	FS1
SAT, MAR 19	NALLEY CARS 250	ATLANTA MOTOR SPEEDWAY	2:00 PM	FS1
SAT, MAR 26	PIT BOSS 250	CIRCUIT OF THE AMERICAS	1:30 PM	FS1
SAT, APR 2	TOYOTACARE 250	RICHMOND RACEWAY	10:30 AM	FS1
FRI, APR 8	NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT MARTINSVILLE	MARTINSVILLE SPEEDWAY	4:30 PM	FS1
SAT, APR 23	AG-PRO 300	TALLADEGA SUPERSPEEDWAY	1:00 PM	FOX
SAT, APR 30	NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT DOVER	DOVER MOTOR SPEEDWAY	10:30 AM	FS1
SAT, MAY 7	NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT DARLINGTON	DARLINGTON RACEWAY	10:30 AM	FS1
SAT, MAY 21	TEXAS 250	TEXAS MOTOR SPEEDWAY	10:30 AM	FS1
SAT, MAY 28	ALSCO UNIFORMS 300	CHARLOTTE MOTOR SPEEDWAY	10:00 AM	FS1
SAT, JUN 4	NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT PORTLAND	PORTLAND INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY	1:30 PM	FS1
SAT, JUN 25	TENNESSEE LOTTERY 250	NASHVILLE SUPERSPEEDWAY	12:30 PM	USA
SAT, JUL 2	HENRY 180	ROAD AMERICA	11:30 AM	USA
SAT, JUL 9	ALSCO UNIFORMS 250	ATLANTA MOTOR SPEEDWAY	2:00 PM	USA
SAT, JUL 16	NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT NEW HAMPSHIRE	NEW HAMPSHIRE MOTOR SPEEDWAY	11:30 AM	USA
SAT, JUL 23	NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT POCONO	POCONO RACEWAY	2:00 PM	USA
SAT, JUL 30	PENNZOIL 150 AT THE BRICKYARD	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY	12:30 PM	NBC
SAT, AUG 6	NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT MICHIGAN	MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY	12:30 PM	USA
SAT, AUG 20	NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT WATKINS GLEN	WATKINS GLEN INTERNATIONAL	12:00 PM	USA
FRI, AUG 26	WAWA 250 POWERED BY COCA-COLA	DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY	4:30 PM	USA
SAT, SEP 3	SPORTS CLIPS HAIRCUTS VFW HELP A HERO 200	DARLINGTON RACEWAY	12:00 PM	USA
SAT, SEP 10	KANSAS LOTTERY 300	KANSAS SPEEDWAY	12:00 PM	USA
FRI, SEP 16	FOOD CITY 300	BRISTOL MOTOR SPEEDWAY	4:30 PM	USA
SAT, SEP 24	*ANDY'S FROZEN CUSTARD 300	TEXAS MOTOR SPEEDWAY	12:30 PM	USA
SAT, OCT 1	*SPARKS 300	TALLADEGA SUPERSPEEDWAY	1:00 PM	USA
SAT, OCT 8	*NASCAR XFINITY SERIES PLAYOFF RACE AT CHARLOTTE ROVAL	CHARLOTTE MOTOR SPEEDWAY ROAD COURSE	12:00 PM	NBC
SAT, OCT 15	*ALSCO UNIFORMS 302	LAS VEGAS MOTOR SPEEDWAY	12:00 PM	NBC
SAT, OCT 22	*CONTENDER BOATS 250	HOMESTEAD-MIAMI SPEEDWAY	1:30 PM	USA
SAT, OCT 29	*NASCAR XFINITY SERIES RACE AT MARTINSVILLE	MARTINSVILLE SPEEDWAY	12:00 PM	NBC
SAT, NOV 5	*NASCAR XFINITY SERIES CHAMPIONSHIP RACE	PHOENIX RACEWAY	3:00 PM	USA
*PLAYOFF RACE				
ALL TIMES PACIFIC AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE TEMPLATETROVE.COM				